Union Threshermen's Club

Pull Results

06/10/2017 Classic - 10000
Place | Post | VehlID Puller Vehicle
1 1 1040 | Cathy Krueger 1946 John deere R

06/10/2017 Classic - 4500

Place | Post | VehlD Puller Vehicle
1 0 710 Kyle Loehrke 1945 John Deere A
2 1 994 | Henry Nabbefeldt 1937 Case CC
3 5 1138 |Nick Weed 1949 Oliver 77
4 4 1173 |Kurt Kielpikowski 1953 Oliver 77
5 3 687 | Mike Wittman 1938 John Deere A

2 1137 |Nickolas Gutowski 1943 Farmall H

06/10/2017 Classic - 5500

Place | Post | VehID Puller Vehicle
1 4 413 | Ben Kienert 1945 Farmall M
2 1 40 | Terri Moericke 1946 Farmall M
3 6 537 | Steve Fahser 1952 Farmall Super M
4 0 991 Becky Loehrke 1952 John Deere G
5 0 710 | Scott Olson 1945 John Deere A
6 5 981 |Mike Young JR. 1951 Farmall M
7 7 393 | Bill Thompson 1951 Farmall M
8 8| 1141 Cole Spiegelburg |1952 Farmall M

--- 2 911 |Kyle Harris 1949 John Deere B

9 3| 1161 Sal Munoz 1954 Case DC

06/10/2017 Classic - 6500
Place | Post | VehID Puller Vehicle

Distance
251.17

Distance
199.31

197.37
196.06
186.98
147.35

DQ:Tech

Distance
213.94

207.45
205.73

205

204.78

204.6

204.43
197.86
DQ:Non-Tech

155.49

Distance



5

3

991 Becky Loehrke
413 |Ben Kienert
411 Alec Ferg

10 |Glenn Hass

1185 | Jake Miller

06/10/2017 Classic - 7500

Place | Post | VehID Puller
1 1 537 | Steve Fahser
2 4 411 Alec Ferg
3 3 1181 |Jacob Dain
4 2 413 | Ben Kienert

06/10/2017 Classic - 8500

Place

Pos

t

VehlID Puller

1

1

147 | Jason Krueger

06/10/2017 IMP - 3500

Place | Post | VehlID

Puller

1

2

6

4

5

6

862 | Patrick Tierney

841 | Hubert Wiedemeier

873 |Ryan Riemer

1030 Bob Schulz
1033 | Markis Kasuboski

1156 Kent Casey

06/10/2017 IMP - 4000

Place |Post | VehID

Puller

1

2

8

9

1142 | Jessie Baumgart
1175 |[Evan Wiedemeier
1159 Mike Schultz
1156 |Kent Casey

862 | Patrick Tierney

1952 John Deere G

1945 Farmall M

1951 John Deere G

1953 Minneapolis Moline U

1949 John Deere G

Vehicle
1952 Farmall Super M

1951 John Deere G
1952 John Deere 70

1945 Farmall M

Vehicle
1952 John Deere R

Vehicle

1944 Farmall H

1951 Minneapolis Moline Z

1947 Farmall Super H
1938 Oliver 70
1937 John Deere B

1951 Rockel B77

Vehicle

1945 Massy Harris Super 101

1951 Moline Z

1938 Oliver 70

1951 Rockel B77

1944 Farmall H

192.92
159.92
158.88
150.39

112.24

Distance
193.06

183.39
160.96

0

Distance
231.02

Distance
209.5

190.4
189.6
184.6
135.2

123.3

Distance
192.2

178.2
176.1
173.7

172



10

11

4

5

10

6

3

11

763 | Chris Voelz

873 |Ryan Riemer

1186 |Bill Dahlke

571 | Andy Harris

1182 | Steve Belongia

1152 | Jeremy Walter

06/10/2017 IMP - 4500

Place | Post | VehID

1

2

8

4

8

2

Puller

864 |James Tierney

1142 | Jessie Baumgart

1183 | Steve Belongia

1030 |Bob Schulz

1152 |Jeremy Walter

571 | Andy Harris

1151 |Tom Schley

911 |Kyle Harris

06/10/2017 IMP - 5000
Place Post | VehID

1

2

10

6

694

554

864

690

931

914

705

1151

842

715

Puller

Jason Hobson

Bill Dahlke

James Tierney
Russ Ferg

Pete Griffin

Lenny Heimbruch
Jim Loerke

Tom Schley
Hubert Wiedemeier

Jake Miller

1938 Cockshutt 70

1947 Farmall Super H

1948 Cockshut 30

1943 Farmall H

1943 Massey Hariss 101

1946 Allis Chalmers WC

Vehicle

1938 Oliver 80

1945 Massy Harris Super 101

1938 Massey Haris Super

1938 Oliver 70

1946 Allis Chalmers WC

1943 Farmall H

1943 John Deere A

1949 John Deere B

Vehicle

1957 Oliver Super 88

1955 Cockshutt 50

1938 Oliver 80

1948 John Deere G

1949 Oliver 88

1951 Massey Harris 44

1943 John Deere A

1943 John Deere A

1954 Minneapolis Moline UB

1949 John Deere A

1711
170.1
168.1
164.2
162.1

131.5

Distance
250.03

196.16
195.35
194.44
185.92
184.11
180.42

162.67

Distance
252.76

242.91
239.31
222.04

197.3

194.89
192.49
181.41
DQ:Non-Tech

1415



10

06/10/2017 IMP - 5500

7

196 Kent Casey

Place |Post | VehID

1

2

7

06/10/2017 IMP - 6000

3

1

5

2

694

842

705

690

931

554

914

Place |Post | VehID

1

2

10

11

12

06/10/2017 IMP - 7000

5

8

6

11

842

694

705

814

690

1179

931

1187

1006

1164

1148

892

Puller

Jason Hobson
Hubert Wiedemeier
Jim Loerke

Russ Ferg

Pete Griffin

Bill Dahlke

Lenny Heimbruch

Puller

Hubert Wiedemeier
Jason Hobson
Jim Loerke

Fred Baumgart
Russ Ferg
Markis Kasuboski
Pete Griffin

Dylan Boutwell
Bill Dahlke

Al Baldwin

JP Hintzke

Ken Johnson

Place | Post | VehlID Puller
1 5 814 |Fred Baumgart
2 1 1164 | Al Baldwin

1952 Oliver 88 114.14
Vehicle Distance
1957 Oliver Super 88 257.45
1954 Minneapolis Moline UB | 247.54
1943 John Deere A 199.49
1948 John Deere G 194.35
1949 Oliver 88 193.09
1955 Cockshutt 50 192.64
1951 Massey Harris 44 188.68
Vehicle Distance
1954 Minneapolis Moline UB | 225.14
1957 Oliver Super 88 224.86
1943 John Deere A 206.46
1957 Case 600 195.95
1948 John Deere G 195.95
1951 John Deere G 194.74
1949 Oliver 88 193.54
1951 Oliver 88 192.97
1957 Cockshutt 570 192.55
1950 Moline G 186.7
1941 John Deere G 172.16
1938 John Deere G 172.16
Vehicle Distance
1957 Case 600 206.46
1950 Moline G 205.2



9

10

10

4

9

690 Russ Ferg

742 |Markis Kasuboski
1187 |Dylan Boutwell
1052 |Ken Johnson
1148 | JP Hintzke

1179 |Markis Kasuboski
694 |Jason Hobson

1006 | Bill Dahlke

06/10/2017 MOD - 3750

Place |Post | VehID

Puller

1

2

10

11

12

13

7

3

13

10

11

2

1142

1159

1186

1152

1156

1033

43 |Dan Casey

46 |Loren Schuelke
862 | Patrick Tierney
841 |Hubert Wiedemeier
Jessie Baumgart
Mike Schultz
873 |Ryan Riemer
Bill Dahlke
763 | Chris Voelz
Jeremy Walter
571 | Andy Harris
Kent Casey

Markis Kasuboski

06/10/2017 MOD - 4500

Puller

Place | Post | VehlD
1 2
2 3
3 4

43 |Dan Casey
46 | Loren Schuelke

864 |James Tierney

1948 John Deere G
1949 John Deere G
1951 Oliver 88

1938 John Deere G
1941 John Deere G
1951 John Deere G
1957 Oliver Super 88

1957 Cockshutt 570

Vehicle
1952 Oliver 77

1950 Oliver 77

1944 Farmall H

1951 Minneapolis Moline Z

1945 Massy Harris Super 101

1938 Oliver 70

1947 Farmall Super H
1948 Cockshut 30

1938 Cockshutt 70

1946 Allis Chalmers WC
1943 Farmall H

1951 Rockel B77

1937 John Deere B

Vehicle
1952 Oliver 77

1950 Oliver 77

1938 Oliver 80

203.42
196.52
183.12
182.67

182.67

Distance
266.4

265.8
233.1
215.1
212.2
202.4
200.5
192.5
189

168

167.8
141.8

105.7

Distance
249.55

248.95

238.98



4 1 908 |Dustin Doman

06/10/2017 MOD - 5000
Place | Post | VehlD
1 2

Puller
825 |Kevin Schmude

2 1

06/10/2017 MOD - 5750

Place |Post | VehID Puller

1 6 16 |Larry Bauer

2 4 694 | Jason Hobson

3 5 842 |Hubert Wiedemeier
4 0 408 | Jerry Loehrke

5 1| 1006 Bill Dahlke

6 3 63 'Dan Casey

7 2 814 |Fred Baumgart

06/10/2017 MOD - 6500

Place | Post | VehID Puller
1 7 814 |Fred Baumgart
2 3 63 |Dan Casey
3 6 694 | Jason Hobson
4 0 408 | Jerry Loehrke
5 2 742 | Markis Kasuboski
6 5 1164 | Al Baldwin
7 4 16 |Larry Bauer
8 1| 1006 Bill Dahlke

06/10/2017 Money - 4000

Place | Post | VehID Puller

1 1| 1182 |Steve Belongia
2 5 46 |Loren Schuelke
3 4 43 |Dan Casey

551 |Hubert Wiedermeier

1936 John Deere A

Vehicle
1950 Oliver 88

1952 Minneapolis Moline U

Vehicle
1949 Farmall M

1957 Oliver Super 88

1954 Minneapolis Moline UB
1952 John Deere G

1957 Cockshutt 570

1952 Oliver 88

1957 Case 600

Vehicle
1957 Case 600

1952 Oliver 88

1957 Oliver Super 88
1952 John Deere G
1949 John Deere G
1950 Moline G

1949 Farmall M

1957 Cockshutt 570

Vehicle
1943 Massey Hariss 101

1950 Oliver 77

1952 Oliver 77

165.53

Distance
282.16

239.19

Distance
246.16

245.71
245.59
209.19
205.08
202.46

195.32

Distance
230.48

224.53
222.76
219.19
194.35
194.23
155.41

0

Distance
198.2

197.51

187.24



4 2

5 3

1142 | Jessie Baumgart |1945 Massy Harris Super 101

862 |Patrick Tierney 1944 Farmall H

06/10/2017 Money - 6000

Place | Post

VehlID Puller

1

2

7

4

5

694 |Jason Hobson
1006 | Bill Dahlke
16 |Larry Bauer
814 |Fred Baumgart
63 |Dan Casey
931 | Pete Griffin

408 |Jerry Loehrke

06/10/2017 PS - 2800

Vehicle
1957 Oliver Super 88

1957 Cockshutt 570
1949 Farmall M
1957 Case 600
1952 Oliver 88
1949 Oliver 88

1952 John Deere G

Place | Post | VehID Puller Vehicle
1 1 396 | Duane Hafner 1939 Allis Chalmers RC
2 3 665 | Troy Schuelke 1948 Case VAC
3 5 747 |Gary Schoen 1953 Fordson Jubilee
4 2 990 | Mike Thompson 1940 Oliver 60 Standard
5 4 1138 |Nick Weed 1949 Oliver 77

06/10/2017 PS - 3200

Place |Post |VehlID Puller
1 2| 1077 |Robbie Schneiderwent
2 1| 1047 Cole Spiegelburg
3 5| 1158 |Joe Thompson
4 3| 1143 |Bret Moericke
5 4 697 | Troy Schuelke

06/10/2017 PS - 3500

VehlD Puller

Place | Post
1 2
2 3

1145 | Steve Wilz

1147 Mark Whitty

Vehicle
1937 Allis WC

1934 Allsi WC
1937 Allis WC
1953 Oliver 66

1936 Allis Chalmers WC

Vehicle
1939 Oliver 70

1948 Allis Challmers WD

182.67

166.49

Distance
249.25

230.75
211.35
199.22
194.11
190.84

172.7

Distance
165.8

163.6
162.16
161.4

159.61

Distance
173.24

166.85
165.8
165.05

164.38

Distance
212.18

142.86



3

1

1047 | Cole Spiegelburg

06/10/2017 PS - 4000

Place | Post | VehID Puller
1 14 120 | Andy Schimke
2 12 727 |Don Madson
3 4 581 |Ryan Riemer
4 5 999 | Steve Wilz
5 13 875 | Scott Nemmetz
6 16| 1025 |Rick Thompson
7 7| 1169 Logan Hartwig
8 15 996 |Randy Nemmetz
9 11| 1153 |Scott Jr. Schuelke
10 8 224 |Dan Casey
11 10| 1122 |Savannah Lemmens
12 9| 1147 Mark Whitty
13 3| 1176 Ashley Voelz
14 6| 1165 Scott Schuelke
15 2 515 | Bret Moericke
- 1| 1171 |Brian Cummings

06/10/2017 PS - 4500

Place | Post | VehID Puller
1 9 875 | Scott Nemmetz
2 2 120 | Andy Schimke
3 5| 1138 Nick Weed
4 3| 1144 Rick Thompson
5 11 109 |Jason Krueger
6 0 710 |Kyle Loehrke
7 6 210 |Bob Dailey

1934 AllsiwC

Vehicle
1951 Oliver 77

1940 Farmall H

1945 Farmall H

1951 Oliver 77

1954 Oliver Super 77
1939 Oliver 70

1951 D WD

1950 Oliver 77

1946 Famall H

1949 Rockol B77

1950 Oliver 77

1948 Allis Challmers WD
1953 Chambers WD 45
1940 Famall H

1946 Farmall H

1937 Oliver 70

Vehicle
1954 Oliver Super 77

1951 Oliver 77

1949 Oliver 77

1951 Oliver 77

1953 Allis Chalmers WD 45
1945 John Deere A

1950 John Deere B

84.61

Distance
197.39

168.8

163.65
161.24
157.9

151.76
144.63
136.84
134.69
134.22
133.47
130.65
108.65
102.14
89.61

DQ:Tech

Distance
203.24

199.69
198.82
197.2

192.12
191.86

190.71



10

11

12

13

06/10/2017 PS - 5000

12

4

1

10

727 \Don Madson

996 |[Randy Nemmetz

942 | Joe Thompson

687 | Mike Wittman

1178 | James Voelz

1137 | Nickolas Gutowski

Place |Post |VehID

1

2

11

06/10/2017 PS - 6000
Place | Post | VehID

2

1

6

1180

1079

1170

1146

710

263

981

1150

1167

1155

413

1148

Puller

John Sawall
Robbie Schneiderwent
Dennis Arndt
Steve Wilz

Kyle Loehrke
Brian Lettau
Mike Young JR.
RJ Krake
Logan Hartwig
Coy Hansen
Ben Kienert

JP Hintzke

Puller

1

2

18

22

1

4

21

28

174 |Michael Young Sr

1140 | Jessica Simonis

1157 | Scott Williams

919 | Joshua Mackowiak

415 | Glenn Hass

981 Mike Young JR.

1940 Farmall H
1950 Oliver 77
1931 Case C

1938 John Deere A
1952 John Deere B

1943 Farmall H

Vehicle
1948 Farmall M

1952 Oliver 88

1954 Oliver Super 88
1950 Massey Harris 44
1945 John Deere A

1950 Oliver 88

1951 Farmall M

1948 John Deere A

1950 Farmall Super M
1949 Oliver Row Crop 88
1945 Farmall M

1941 John Deere G

Vehicle
1953 Farmall Super M

1942 Farmall M
1943 Farmall MCA
1955 Oliver 77
1953 Oliver 88

1951 Farmall M

190.63
181.41
157.6

149.37
119.96

80.43

Distance
208.96

206.22
184.49
169.55
DQ:Non-Tech
159.2

152.88
151.76
133.55
105.43

84.84

83.14

Distance
184.78

184.33
176.37
163.94
161.67

158.31



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

8

9

14

0

5

10

13

16

29

3

26

11

25

17

6

27

24

12

15

19

20

23

0

1160

413

901

710

537

40

1180

1063

619

1174

1184

897

1068

818

1154

869

1139

896

1141

939

1087

532

1168

985

991

06/10/2017 PS - 7000
Place | Post | VehID

1

1

10

Casey Simonis
Ben Kienert
Bonnie Lettau
Scott Olson
Steve Fahser
Terri Moericke
John Sawall
Bob Lettau
Arlen Baumann
Roy Wiskow
Keith Boutwell
Nick Frank

Cole Hansen
Brett Koski

Bill Thompson
Will Lettau

Troy Schuelke
Derryn Abraham
Cole Spiegelburg
Cole Spiegelburg
Casey Simonis
Ken Schweitzer
Dennis Arndt
Casey Simonis

Becky Loehrke

Puller

Glenn Hass

1949 Case DC

1945 Farmall M

1937 John Deere D
1945 John Deere A
1952 Farmall Super M
1946 Farmall M

1948 Farmall M

1936 John Deere G
1937 John Deere G
1938 John Deere D
1951 Oliver 88

1941 Farmall M

1956 Oliver 88

1954 Fordson Major
1953 Farmall Super M
1936 John Deere D
1954 Case DC 4
1937 John Deere G
1952 Farmall M

1949 Farmall M

1941 Farmall M

1952 Minneapolis Moline U
1953 Farmall Super M
1949 Case DC

1952 John Deere G

Vehicle
1953 Minneapolis Moline U

158.06
157.08
156
155.92
155.78
153.14
150.65
149.78
149.51
149
147.39
DQ:Tech
123.47
121.78
120.88
118.82
110.59

100.9

Distance
224.95



6

6

1181 |Jacob Dain

174 |Michael Young Sr
537 | Steve Fahser
220 |Glenn Hass

818 | Brett Koski

06/10/2017 PS - 8000

Puller

Place | Post | VehID
1 1
2 2

147 |Jason Krueger

1162 |Heidi Knuth

06/10/2017 Shootout - 4250

Place | Post | VehID Puller
1 6 864 |James Tierney
2 4 43 |Dan Casey
3 7 545 |Fred Baumgart
4 3 873 |Ryan Riemer
5 5 1156 |Kent Casey
6 8 862 | Patrick Tierney
7 1 1183 | Steve Belongia
8 2 46 Loren Schuelke

06/10/2017 Shootout - 6250

Puller

Place | Post | VehID
1 2
2 0
3 0
4 3
5 1
0
Total Hooks:

245

63 |Dan Casey
408 |Jerry Loehrke
705 | Jim Loerke
694 |Jason Hobson
814 |Fred Baumgart

20 | Scott Bauer

1952 John Deere 70
1953 Farmall Super M
1952 Farmall Super M
1950 John Deere G

1954 Fordson Major

Vehicle
1952 John Deere R

1949 John Deere D

Vehicle
1938 Oliver 80

1952 Oliver 77

1944 Massey Harris 101
1947 Farmall Super H
1951 Rockel B77

1944 Farmall H

1938 Massey Haris Super

1950 Oliver 77

Vehicle
1952 Oliver 88

1952 John Deere G
1943 John Deere A
1957 Oliver Super 88
1957 Case 600

1949 Farmall M

203.66
200.93
199.82
178.62

170.15

Distance
202.55

185.41

Distance
235.11

219.43
215.26
197.87
192.91
163.9
0

0

Distance
265.92

251.38
249.97
249.67
229.73

DQ:Tech






